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              HX(Zhejiang Yueqing Hongxing Elec) HX42003-6WAF
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  HX(Zhejiang Yueqing Hongxing Elec)
                

 Package
 Push-Pull,P=4.2mm

 Description
 
                2x3P 6P 2 4.2mm 4.2mm 3 Brass Right-Angle Push-Pull,P=4.2mm  Wire To Board Connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  220
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.2058
                      	$ 1.03
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.166
                      	$ 8.30
	
                      220+
                    	 
                        $0.149
                      	$ 32.78
	
                      440+
                    	 
                        $0.1277
                      	$ 56.19
	
                      2420+
                    	 
                        $0.1182
                      	$ 286.04
	
                      5060+
                    	 
                        $0.1126
                      	$ 569.76



 
              In Stock: 305
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  